
LOT 11 BLOCK A EASTSIDE VILLAGE 

729-249, 808-1287, 983-1660, WD 

ESTEP RONALD WILLIAM
112 SE GOLDIE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/29/2024 JS 0.19 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

119,822
1,700
24,750

146,272
67,130
79,142

13 HX HB 79,142
0

146,272
0

146,272

1549/2509 2/22/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTEP CHESTER EDDY (E

ESTEP RONALD WILLIA

1155/2689 8/05/2008 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOREE V SMITH

CHESTER E & RUTH J 
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000049548 Roof Replacement 18,500 04/03/2024

2009HX Base Yr

201 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,336 112.0000 137.98 184,341 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 95,427

FCP 240 25 60 5,381

FOP 84 30 25 2,243

FST 96 55 53 4,753

UEP 144 60 86 7,713

UOP 240 20 48 4,305

1,868 1,336 119,822

BAS= W10 UEP=  N12 W12 S12 E12$ W28 S28 E21 FOP=  S6E14N6
W14$ E17 FCP= E12 N20W12 S20$ N20 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$
UOP= E10 N12 W20 S12 E10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


